
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 03/22/22 06:00AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Check Welfare

BE221161503/22/22  01:18AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GATEWAY BLVD; APT: 508

Bench Warrant

BE221161103/22/22  12:17AM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

ARRESTED: SHAWVER, JOHNNY BEE  M/B  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE221160303/21/22  09:58PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

Theft, Veh, Motorcycle

BE221160003/21/22  09:44PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate AJD4165 on a 2015  BLK  0 door  Ford  FOC

Traffic Offense

BE221155103/21/22  04:01PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST & STATE ST

ARRESTED: CONEY, DANYALE EM  F/B  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

BE221154203/21/22  03:11PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PLEASANT ST & WHITE AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE221154003/21/22  02:52PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE221153503/21/22  02:41PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR



Tobacco Problem

BE221152903/21/22  02:07PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Check Welfare

BE221150603/21/22  11:53AM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE221149503/21/22  10:27AM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE221148703/21/22  09:37AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHGATE DR; APT: 207

STOLEN:  Hat

STOLEN:  Hat

False Alarm

BE221145503/21/22  03:05AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

False Information or Report

BE221144803/21/22  12:35AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LENOX ST

Drug/Alcohol Overdose

Probation or Parole Violation

BE221143703/20/22  10:41PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SIXTH ST; 1 & 2

ARRESTED: WEST, TRAYEL JOSEF  M/B  Age: 30.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Threats

BE221143103/20/22  09:27PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST; APT: A

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE221142603/20/22  08:28PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

STOLEN VEHICLE: WA License Plate BUU0972 on a 2017  SIL  4 door  Hyundai  ELN

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE221137603/20/22  02:19PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE221137403/20/22  02:04PM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

MENARDS, 2851 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE221136703/20/22  01:07PM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

MENARDS, 2851 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Warrant Arrest

BE221135703/20/22  11:33AM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LINCOLN AV

ARRESTED: BENNETT, DYLAN EDWARD  M/W  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE221135303/20/22  10:56AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Blue   motorola CELL PHONE

Traffic Offense

Traffic Offense

BE221133903/20/22  03:25AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV & WIS AV

ARRESTED: STOKES, LATEDRIA S  F/B  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE221133703/20/22  02:48AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV & CHAPIN ST

ARRESTED: CARRERA LUNA, DEMETRIO   M/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Shots Fired

BE221133403/20/22  02:33AM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

Assault, Simple

BE221132203/19/22  11:26PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BIRCH AV; APT: 1*

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 29.00  Height: 5'05"  Weight: 137.00lbs.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE221131303/19/22  10:09PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JACKSON ST



Bench Warrant

Probation or Parole Violation

BE221129903/19/22  08:19PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BOOKER ST

ARRESTED: TURNER, JAVAN JOSHUA  M/B  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE221129403/19/22  07:26PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BOOKER ST

STOLEN:  Radio

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE221128803/19/22  07:05PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

STOLEN:  Credit Card

STOLEN:  Identification

STOLEN:  Wallet

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE221127603/19/22  05:17PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: WOODS, DARREN ARTHUR  M/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE221127403/19/22  05:09PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

Child Neglect

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE221127003/19/22  04:04PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST

ARRESTED: PAGE, PATRICK EUGENE  M/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE221126603/19/22  03:20PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE221126303/19/22  02:28PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: BENNETT, DYLAN EDWARD  M/W  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI



Assault, Othr Weap

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Domestic other Dangerous Weapo

BE221124803/19/22  11:19AM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 THIRD ST; APT: B*

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 30.00  Height: 5'05"  Weight: 195.00lbs.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE221124603/19/22  10:39AM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE221124203/19/22  10:02AM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST & W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: JACKSON, WILLIAM NEAL  M/B  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE221124103/19/22  09:57AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV & W HART RD

ARRESTED: SLEDGE, JERMELL HYJAWN  M/B  Age: 45.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Animal Problem

BE221123603/19/22  09:37AM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TENTH ST

Fleeing an Officer

BE221122603/19/22  06:30AM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV




	Media Report
	BE2211615
	BE2211611
	BE2211611

	BE2211603
	BE2211600
	BE2211600
	BE2211600


	BE2211551
	BE2211551

	BE2211542
	BE2211540
	BE2211540

	BE2211535
	BE2211529
	BE2211529

	BE2211506
	BE2211495
	BE2211487
	BE2211487
	BE2211487
	BE2211487



	BE2211455
	BE2211448
	BE2211437
	BE2211437

	BE2211431
	BE2211426
	BE2211426
	BE2211426


	BE2211376
	BE2211376

	BE2211374
	BE2211374

	BE2211367
	BE2211367

	BE2211357
	BE2211357

	BE2211353
	BE2211353
	BE2211353
	BE2211353



	BE2211339
	BE2211339

	BE2211337
	BE2211337

	BE2211334
	BE2211322
	BE2211322

	BE2211313
	BE2211299
	BE2211299

	BE2211294
	BE2211294
	BE2211294
	BE2211294



	BE2211288
	BE2211288
	BE2211288
	BE2211288



	BE2211276
	BE2211276

	BE2211274
	BE2211270
	BE2211270

	BE2211266
	BE2211263
	BE2211263

	BE2211248
	BE2211248

	BE2211246
	BE2211242
	BE2211242

	BE2211241
	BE2211241

	BE2211236
	BE2211226


