



Media Report

03/22/22 06:00AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/22/22 01:18AM	GATEWAY BLVD; APT: 508	BE2211615	MURPHY K
D			
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/22/22 12:17AM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2211611	ZIMMERMAN K
ARRESTED: SHAWVE	R, JOHNNY BEE M/B Age: 33.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/21/22 09:58PM	MADISON RD	BE2211603	HIRSCH C
Theft, Veh, Motorcycle			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/21/22 09:44PM	MADISON RD	BE2211600	MUNIZ M
STOLEN VEHICLE: W	I License Plate AJD4165 on a 2015 BLK	0 door Ford FOC	
Traffic Ofference			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/21/22 04:01PM	BROAD ST & STATE ST	BE2211551	MUNIZ M
ARRESTED: CONEY,	DANYALE EM F/B Age: 33.00 City: BE	LOIT WI	
T (0 (
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 03/21/22 03:11PM	Street of Occurrence PLEASANT ST & WHITE AV	CAD Number BE2211542	Primary Officer BAILEY R
03/21/22 03:11PM	PLEASANT ST & WHITE AV		
03/21/22 03:11PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	PLEASANT ST & WHITE AV	BE2211542	BAILEY R
03/21/22 03:11PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report	PLEASANT ST & WHITE AV	BE2211542 CAD Number	BAILEY R Primary Officer
03/21/22 03:11PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 03/21/22 02:52PM	PLEASANT ST & WHITE AV Street of Occurrence MADISON RD	BE2211542 CAD Number BE2211540	BAILEY R
03/21/22 03:11PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 03/21/22 02:52PM	PLEASANT ST & WHITE AV	BE2211542 CAD Number BE2211540	BAILEY R Primary Officer
03/21/22 03:11PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 03/21/22 02:52PM	PLEASANT ST & WHITE AV Street of Occurrence MADISON RD	BE2211542 CAD Number BE2211540	BAILEY R Primary Officer
03/21/22 03:11PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 03/21/22 02:52PM WOODMANS FOOD M Check Welfare	PLEASANT ST & WHITE AV Street of Occurrence MADISON RD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT W	BE2211542 CAD Number BE2211540	BAILEY R Primary Officer MUNIZ M
03/21/22 03:11PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 03/21/22 02:52PM WOODMANS FOOD M	PLEASANT ST & WHITE AV Street of Occurrence MADISON RD	BE2211542 CAD Number BE2211540	BAILEY R Primary Officer

Tobacco Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/21/22 02:07PM	FREDERICK ST	BE2211529	HOEFS C
M/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/21/22 11:53AM	FREDERICK ST	BE2211506	BOULTON T
Arrest for Other Jurisd	ction		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/21/22 10:27AM	HENRY AV	BE2211495	BUROKER J
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/21/22 09:37AM	NORTHGATE DR; APT: 207	BE2211487	DAUGHERTY K
STOLEN: Hat			
STOLEN: Hat			
False Alarm			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	
03/21/22 03:05AM	HENRY AV	BE2211455	OXENREIDER B
False Information or R	eport		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/21/22 12:35AM	LENOX ST	BE2211448	HIRSCH C
Drug/Alcohol Overdos	e		
Probation or Parole Vie	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/20/22 10:41PM	SIXTH ST; 1 & 2	BE2211437	ASILIS O
	RAYEL JOSEF M/B Age: 30.00 City: JA		
ANNEOTED. WEOT, T	TATEL JOSET M/D Age: 50.00 City. JA		
Threats			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/20/22 09:27PM	MOORE ST; APT: A	BE2211431	HIRSCH C
Theft, Veh, Automobile			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/20/22 08:28PM	W GRAND AV	BE2211426	ZIMMERMAN K
	A License Plate BUU0972 on a 2017 SIL		
		.,	
Cont Subs, Possess, M	<i>l</i> arijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/20/22 02:19PM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2211376	BOULTON T
M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED			

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	1 Contraction of the second		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/20/22 02:04PM	MILW RD	BE2211374	DRISCOLL M
MENARDS, 2851 MIL	N RD, BELOIT WI		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	3		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/20/22 01:07PM	MILW RD	BE2211367	DRISCOLL M
MENARDS, 2851 MIL	N RD, BELOIT WI		
Warrant Arrest			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/20/22 11:33AM	LINCOLN AV	BE2211357	BOULTON T
	T, DYLAN EDWARD M/W Age: 30.00 (20021011
ARRESTED. DENNET	T, DIEAN EDWARD MAN Age. 50.00 (
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/20/22 10:56AM	HENRY AV	BE2211353	OXENREIDER B
FOUND PROPERTY:	Blue motorola CELL PHONE		
Traffic Offense			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/20/22 03:25AM	SUMMIT AV & WIS AV	BE2211339	OXENREIDER B
ARRESTED: STOKES	, LATEDRIA S F/B Age: 32.00 City: BE		
	, LATEDRIA S F/B Age: 32.00 City: BE		
OWI Alcohol or Drugs	· · ·		Primary Officer
OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer MURPHY K
OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:48AM	Street of Occurrence WIS AV & CHAPIN ST	CAD Number BE2211337	Primary Officer MURPHY K
OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:48AM	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2211337	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:48AM	Street of Occurrence WIS AV & CHAPIN ST	CAD Number BE2211337	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:48AM ARRESTED: CARREF Shots Fired Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence WIS AV & CHAPIN ST	CAD Number BE2211337 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:48AM ARRESTED: CARREF Shots Fired	Street of Occurrence WIS AV & CHAPIN ST RA LUNA, DEMETRIO M/W Age: 35.00	CAD Number BE2211337 City: BELOIT WI	MURPHY K
OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:48AM ARRESTED: CARREF Shots Fired Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence WIS AV & CHAPIN ST RA LUNA, DEMETRIO M/W Age: 35.00 Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2211337 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	MURPHY K Primary Officer
OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:48AM ARRESTED: CARREF Shots Fired Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:33AM	Street of Occurrence WIS AV & CHAPIN ST RA LUNA, DEMETRIO M/W Age: 35.00 Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2211337 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	MURPHY K Primary Officer
OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:48AM ARRESTED: CARREF Shots Fired Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:33AM Assault, Simple	Street of Occurrence WIS AV & CHAPIN ST RA LUNA, DEMETRIO M/W Age: 35.00 Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV	CAD Number BE2211337 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2211334	MURPHY K Primary Officer ZIMMERMAN K
OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:48AM ARRESTED: CARREF Shots Fired Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:33AM Assault, Simple Date/time of report 03/19/22 11:26PM	Street of Occurrence WIS AV & CHAPIN ST RA LUNA, DEMETRIO M/W Age: 35.00 Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2211337 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2211334 CAD Number	MURPHY K Primary Officer ZIMMERMAN K Primary Officer
OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:48AM ARRESTED: CARREF Shots Fired Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:33AM Assault, Simple Date/time of report 03/19/22 11:26PM SUSPECT: F/B Age:	Street of Occurrence WIS AV & CHAPIN ST RA LUNA, DEMETRIO M/W Age: 35.00 Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV Street of Occurrence BIRCH AV; APT: 1* 29.00 Height: 5'05" Weight: 137.00lbs.	CAD Number BE2211337 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2211334 CAD Number	MURPHY K Primary Officer ZIMMERMAN K Primary Officer
OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:48AM ARRESTED: CARREF Shots Fired Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:33AM Assault, Simple Date/time of report 03/19/22 11:26PM SUSPECT: F/B Age: Destruct/Damage/Van	Street of Occurrence WIS AV & CHAPIN ST RA LUNA, DEMETRIO M/W Age: 35.00 Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV Street of Occurrence BIRCH AV; APT: 1* 29.00 Height: 5'05" Weight: 137.00lbs. dalize Prop	CAD Number BE2211337 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2211334 CAD Number BE2211322	MURPHY K Primary Officer ZIMMERMAN K Primary Officer ASILIS O
OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:48AM ARRESTED: CARREF Shots Fired Date/time of report 03/20/22 02:33AM Assault, Simple Date/time of report 03/19/22 11:26PM SUSPECT: F/B Age:	Street of Occurrence WIS AV & CHAPIN ST RA LUNA, DEMETRIO M/W Age: 35.00 Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV Street of Occurrence BIRCH AV; APT: 1* 29.00 Height: 5'05" Weight: 137.00lbs.	CAD Number BE2211337 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2211334 CAD Number	MURPHY K Primary Officer ZIMMERMAN K Primary Officer

Bench Warrant			
Probation or Parole Vid	plation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/19/22 08:19PM	BOOKER ST	BE2211299	BAILEY R
ARRESTED: TURNER	, JAVAN JOSHUA M/B Age: 24.00 City	: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, From Moto	or Vob		
Date/time of report 03/19/22 07:26PM	Street of Occurrence BOOKER ST	CAD Number BE2211294	Primary Officer SMITH NJ
STOLEN: Radio	BOOKER 31	DE2211294	SIVILLE INJ
STULEN. RAUIO			
Fraud, Credit Card or A	ATM		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/19/22 07:05PM	E GRAND AV	BE2211288	HARTER A
STOLEN: Credit Card			
STOLEN: Identification	1		
STOLEN: Wallet			
Destruct/Demoge//ep	delize Drep		
Destruct/Damage/Vand			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/19/22 05:17PM	W GRAND AV	BE2211276	BAILEY R
ARRESTED: WOODS,	DARREN ARTHUR M/W Age: 20.00 C	ity: BELOIT WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/19/22 05:09PM	CENTRAL AV	BE2211274	ROBINSON L
Child Neglect			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/19/22 04:04PM	VINE ST	BE2211270	MUNIZ M
ARRESTED: PAGE, PA	ATRICK EUGENE M/W Age: 35.00 City	: BELOIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Vano	daliza Prop		
-			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/19/22 03:20PM	FOURTHST	BE2211266	SMITH NJ
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Resist or Interfere w/Pe	olice		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/19/22 02:28PM	MILW RD	BE2211263	BOULTON T
ARRESTED: BENNETT, DYLAN EDWARD M/W Age: 30.00 City: BELOIT WI			
	`	-	

Assault, Othr Weap			Domestic other Dangerous Weapo
Disorderly Conduct			
Destruct/Damage/Vanc	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/19/22 11:19AM	THIRD ST; APT: B*	BE2211248	DRISCOLL M
SUSPECT: F/B Age: 3	30.00 Height: 5'05" Weight: 195.00lbs.		
Destruct/Damage/Vand	delize Prop		
J	·		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/19/22 10:39AM	ELM ST	BE2211246	BUROKER J
Cont Subs, Possess, M	larijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/19/22 10:02AM	EIGHTH ST & W GRAND AV	BE2211242	BUROKER J
ARRESTED: JACKSON	N, WILLIAM NEAL M/B Age: 24.00 City	y: BELOIT WI	
Probation or Parole Vic	alation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/19/22 09:57AM	PRAIRIE AV & W HART RD	BE2211241	OXENREIDER B
ARRESTED: SLEDGE, JERMELL HYJAWN M/B Age: 45.00 City: JANESVILLE WI			
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/19/22 09:37AM	TENTH ST	BE2211236	BOULTON T
00/10/22 00.07AM		DLZZTIZOU	
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/19/22 06:30AM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2211226	BOULTON T